Termék
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

7,85
7,35
9,78

9,15
9,32
9,27
9,15
9,05
8,73
8,87
8,78
8,03

7,84
8,01
7,48

7,18
7,01
7,05
7,11
6,98
6,96
6,99
6,85
6,86

2,8445

3,4322

3,2846

2,1239

2,3061

4,8449

8,95
8,45
10,88

10,25
10,42
10,37
10,25
10,15
9,83
9,97
9,38
9,13

8,94
9,11
8,58

8,28
8,11
8,15
8,21
8,08
8,06
8,09
7,95
7,96
4,2285
4,6317
4,8434
3,7117
3,8442
6,3199

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
98,8556
99,8752

95,612
103,5
92,8616
89,6255
87,1006
91,1484
77,9918
79,0672
77,6604
76,1624
79,2703
101,7
94,7764
84,5691
71,6908
98,7
75,18
75,1363
83,5577
82,0185
65,1908
62,8081
62,0104
60,066
64,4911
101,2917
102,8794
103,2452
96,4802
97,3256
133,841

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
98,6579
99,8526
94,4082

102,1
91,9174
87,9914
85,2385
88,6998
75,4976
75,8439
74,8997
73,2155
75,4745

100,3

89,886
80,3686
67,2308
97,3
69,9391
69,3372
76,9116
75,6719
59,3027
56,6742

54,91
52,6151
55,7423

100,5983
101,4168
100,8076
91,2074
90,3761
114,1566

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,2652
101,3423

99,9682
104,1755
94,3328
90,0447
89,128
91,947
78,7123
80,8528
78,1371
77,6213
81,6785
102,5028
100,2874
87,1458
72,1566
100,3268
78,1389
77,7897
86,2776
83,0171
65,9182
63,1471
64,4186
60,9948
65,6966
103,9045
104,2211
105,3504
96,8192
98,8119
136,7427

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam % Lejarat
100,0675 2022.10.26
101,3197 2022.08.24

98,7644 2023.11.24
102,7755 2023.07.26
93,3886 2023.08.23
88,4106 2024.06.26
87,2659 2024.10.24
89,4984 2025.06.24
76,2181 2025.11.26
77,6295 2026.12.22
75,3764 2026.04.22
74,6744 2026.08.26
77,8827 2027.10.27
101,1028 2027.04.22

95,397 2028.10.22
82,9453 2028.03.23
67,6966 2029.05.23
98,9268 2029.08.22

72,898 2030.08.21
71,9906 2031.10.22
79,6315 2032.11.24
76,6705 2032.05.27
60,0301 2033.04.20
57,0132 2034.06.22
57,3182 2038.10.27
53,5439 2041.04.25
56,9478 2051.04.28
103,2111 2023.02.21
102,7585 2023.11.22
102,9128 2024.03.25
91,5464 2026.04.28
91,8624 2027.10.10
117,0583 2041.03.29

2022.08.16.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



